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Precinct

County
County

Bowdon

Villa Rica City

Whitesburg

West Carrollton

Lakeshore Rec Center

Bonner

University of W GA

County Admin Bldg

Tabernacle Church

County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Registered
Voters

1,437
7,308
469
3,443
1,671
3,739
2,061
2,626
1,647
24,401

24,401

Statement of Votes Cast

General Election
CARROLL
November 02, 2021
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete Statement of Votes Cast

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

229 229 15.94%
590 590 8.07%
82 82 17.48%
110 110 3.19%
206 206 12.33%
136 136 3.64%
53 53 2.57%
418 418 15.92%
86 86 5.22%
1,910 1,910 7.83%
0 0 N/A

0 0 N/A
1,910 1,910 7.83%
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Bowdon City Council Ward 1 (Vote for 1)

NP = _p nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy
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County County
County County
Bowdon 229 1,437 Bowdon 168 60 228
County - Total 229 1,437 County - Total 168 60 228
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 229 1,437 County - Total 168 60 228
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Bowdon 0
County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Bowdon City Council Ward 4 (Vote for 1)
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County County
County County
Bowdon 229 1,437 Bowdon 194 194 1
County - Total 229 1,437 County - Total 194 194 1
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 229 1,437 County - Total 194 194 1
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Bowdon City Council Ward 2 Special (Vote for 1)
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County County
County County
Bowdon 229 1,437 Bowdon 195 195 2
County - Total 229 1,437 County - Total 195 195 2
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 229 1,437 County - Total 195 195 2



Page: 6 of

Carrollton City Council Ward 1 (Vote for 1)

27

NP = _p nsufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct

County

County

West Carro

liton

University of W GA

County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

86

Registered
Voters

2,551
198
2,749

2,749

Precinct
County
County
West Carrollton

University of W GA

County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Jacqulene E.
Bridges (1)

77

Total Votes

77

Unresolved

Write-In

11/5/2021 2:05:29 PM
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Carrollton City Council Ward 2 (Vote for 1)
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County County

County County
West Carrollton 26 892 West Carrollton 9 17 26
Lakeshore Rec Center 202 1,519 Lakeshore Rec Center 63 137 200
County Admin Bldg 398 2,195 County Admin Bldg 110 286 396
County - Total 626 4,606 County - Total 182 440 622

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 626 4,606 County - Total 182 440 622
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
County
County
West Carrollton
Lakeshore Rec Center

County Admin Bldg

A DD DM O

County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

o

Cumulative - Total

County - Total 4
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Carrollton City School Board At Large (Vote for 1)
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County County
County County
West Carrollton 110 3,443 West Carrollton 92 92 3
Lakeshore Rec Center 206 1,671 Lakeshore Rec Center 180 180 4
Bonner 136 3,739 Bonner 132 132 2
University of W GA 53 2,061 University of W GA 52 52 1
County Admin Bldg 418 2,626 County Admin Bldg 374 374 6
Tabernacle Church 86 1,647 Tabernacle Church 81 81 2
County - Total 1,009 15,187 County - Total 911 911 18
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 1,009 15,187 County - Total 911 911 18
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Carrollton City School Board Ward 2 (Vote for 1)
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County County
County County
West Carrollton 26 892 West Carrollton 22 22 1
Lakeshore Rec Center 202 1,519 Lakeshore Rec Center 177 177 3
County Admin Bldg 398 2,195 County Admin Bldg 353 353 6
County - Total 626 4,606 County - Total 552 552 10
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 626 4,606 County - Total 552 552 10
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Carrollton City School Board Ward 3 (Vote for 1)
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Lakeshore Rec Center 4 152 Lakeshore Rec Center 4 4 0
Bonner 112 2,831 Bonner 107 107 2
County Admin Bldg 20 431 County Admin Bldg 18 18 2
Tabernacle Church 36 712 Tabernacle Church 34 34 1
County - Total 172 4,126 County - Total 163 163 5
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 172 4,126 County - Total 163 163 5
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Villa Rica City Council Ward 3 (Vote for 1)
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Precinct

County

County
Villa Rica City

County - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

284
284

284

Registered
Voters

2,329
2,329

2,329

Precinct

County

County
Villa Rica City

County - Total

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Afoma Eguh-
Okafor

69

Leslie McPherson

0]

214
214

214

11/5/2021 2:05:29 PM

Total Votes

283
283

283
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Villa Rica City 1
County - Total 1
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 1
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Villa Rica City Council Ward 4 (Vote for 1)
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County County
County County
Villa Rica City 3 98 Villa Rica City 0 3 3
County - Total 3 98 County - Total 0 3 3
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 3 98 County - Total 0 3 3



Page: 15 of 27 11/5/2021 2:05:29 PM

el
()
= =
Q -
S QL
Precinct 5 §
County
County
Villa Rica City 0
County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0



Page: 16 of 27 11/5/2021 2:05:29 PM

Villa Rica City Council Ward 5 (Vote for 1)
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County County

County County
Villa Rica City 132 1,076 Villa Rica City 85 46 131
County - Total 132 1,076 County - Total 85 46 131

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 132 1,076 County - Total 85 46 131
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Villa Rica City 0
County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Villa Rica Package Sales Referendum (Vote for 1)
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County County

County County
Villa Rica City 590 7,308 Villa Rica City 417 173 590
County - Total 590 7,308 County - Total 417 173 590

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 590 7,308 County - Total 417 173 590
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Villa Rica City 0
County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Whitesburg Mayor (Vote for 1)
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County County
Whitesburg 82 469 Whitesburg 61 61 11
County - Total 82 469 County - Total 61 61 11
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 82 469 County - Total 61 61 11
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Whitesburg City Council Post 1 (Vote for 1)
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County County

County County
Whitesburg 82 469 Whitesburg 38 42 80
County - Total 82 469 County - Total 38 42 80

Cumulative Cumulative

Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 82 469 County - Total 38 42 80
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Whitesburg 0
County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Whitesburg City Council Post 2 (Vote for 1)
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County County
County County
Whitesburg 82 469 Whitesburg 65 65 5
County - Total 82 469 County - Total 65 65 5
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 82 469 County - Total 65 65 5
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Whitesburg City Council Post 3 (Vote for 1)
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County County
County County
Whitesburg 82 469 Whitesburg 25 57 82
County - Total 82 469 County - Total 25 57 82
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 82 469 County - Total 25 57 82
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Whitesburg 0
County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0
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Whitesburg City Council Post 4 (Vote for 1)
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County County
County County
Whitesburg 82 469 Whitesburg 50 28 78
County - Total 82 469 County - Total 50 28 78
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative 0 0 Cumulative 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0

County - Total 82 469 County - Total 50 28 78
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Whitesburg 0
County - Total 0
Cumulative
Cumulative 0
Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0



